
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 OCTOBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

3231 1 RIPTIDE Vance Joy1 <P>16 MUSH AU-LI0-13-85760
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NEW

NEW
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NIGHTS LIKE THIS

BABY I'M BACK

GIRLS

STUMBLIN' IN

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG

STAY

WALKING ON A DREAM

LINGER (SIRIUSXM SESSION)

THUNDERSTRUCK

SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

SAVING UP

NEVER TEAR US APART

LIGHTS CAMERA ACTION

SOMEDAYS

BACK IN BLACK

HIGHWAY TO HELL

BE ALRIGHT

MY HAPPINESS

The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi

Cyril

AC/DC

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber

Empire Of The Sun

Royel Otis

AC/DC

Gotye Feat. Kimbra

Tame Impala

Dom Dolla

INXS

Kylie Minogue

Sonny Fodera, D.O.D & Jazzy

AC/DC

AC/DC

Dean Lewis

Powderfinger

COL/SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

SPI/WAR

ALB/SME

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

IND

ALB/SME

ELE/UMA

MOD/UMA

SME

PET/UMA

MUSH

ADA/WAR

ALB/SME

ALB/SME

ISL/UMA

UMA
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128
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144

17

141
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46

58

1

1

26

39

290

109

US-SM1-23-08065

G010005348848V

G0100052645538

NL-Z54-23-01810

AU-AP0-80-00047

G0100046273026

2349372

FR-X87-24-43806

AU-AP0-90-00014

2775750

AU-UM7-15-00303

G010005148317X

GB-AMX-87-00005

GB-5KW-24-01285

US-38Y-24-14974

AU-AP0-80-00046

G010000640182W

6769790

5619972
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